

JACKS CREEK PIKE IMPROVEMENT PROJECT BID 1-2023 BID SCHEDULE. PAGE P-9 IN BID PACKAGE MUST BE FULLY EXECUTED AND SUBMITTED WITH BID.

Unit	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	
Construction Staking	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
Unclassified Excavation and Earthwork	1	LS	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00
Erosion Control	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
Maintain & Control Traffic	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Seeding	55	SY	\$20.00	\$1,100.00
Erosion Control Blanket	200	SY	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
Temporary Silt Fence	150	LF	\$6.00	\$900.00
Barricade-Type III	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
Temporary Signs	12	SF	\$50.00	\$600.00
Dense Graded Aggregate Base	80	TN	\$75.00	\$6,000.00
Class 2 Asphalt Base	70	TN	\$225.00	\$15,750.00
Class 2 Asphalt Surface	10	TN	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
Asphalt Material for Tack	1	TN	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
48" Reinforced Concrete Pipe	45	LF	\$670.00	\$30,150.00
Flowable Fill	45	CY	\$300.00	\$13,500.00
Edge Key	26	LF	\$42.00	\$1,092.00
Aggregate Channel Lining	51	TN	\$90.00	\$4,590.00
Mobilization @10%	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
Demobilization @ 5%	1	LS	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
Payment and Performance Bond Cost	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
Quality Control Services Allowance	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
			TOTAL	\$213,482.00